Outside Plant for
Business-Critical Continuity
�
Description
The 412 series, 1300 series, and 2500 series sign posts are U-shaped all-purpose sign
posts manufactured of heavy gauge mill-galvanized steel, treated with our proprietary
gray-green paint for longer life. For additional sign mounting hardware, order ALP358.
The 412 series sign posts have a 13/16 inch deep U-channel with combined slotted and

Shown with Signs
(ordered separately)
Ordering Information
Catalog	 Part
Number	 Number	 Description
UP412072	 F601990	 412 series post, 72-in. tall, 5 lbs.
UP412096	 F602040	 412 series post, 96-in. tall
UP1372T	 F601960	 1300 series post, 72-in. tall
UP1396T	 F601950	 1300 series post, 96-in. tall
UP2572	 F602170	 2500 series post, 72-in. tall
UP2596	 F602180	 2500 series post, 96-in. tall, 8.2 lbs.
PS412572	 F601991	 72-in. 412 post w/F606930 sign
PS412272	 F601992	 72-in. 412 post w/F607010 sign
412, 1300 & 2500 Series Sign Posts
OSPDS-153500 / 0106
© 2007 Emerson Network Power Energy Systems,
North America, Inc. All rights reserved.